CAMPIONATO DI ECCELLENZA FEMMINILE 2025-2026 - GIRONE UNICO

classifica completa 10° giornata

SQUADRA
BELLANTE VAL TORDINO

CAMPOBASSO
CHIET! *

GIULIANOVA (RITIRATO)
MATRIX TORREVECCHIA
PINETO

PRO AVEZZANO

PRO TIRINO

RAPINO MAIELLA

REAL MONTESILVANO
UNIVAQ

VIRTUS ANXANUM

BACIGALUPO VASTO
MARINA

risultati della 10° giornata
18/01/2026

18/01/2026
18/01/2026
18/01/2026
18/01/2026
18/01/2026

18/01/2026

www.asdbacigalupovastomarina.it
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BELLANTE VAL TORDINO

CHIETI

MATRIX TORREVECCHIA

PRO AVEZZANO

UNIVAQ

VIRTUS ANXANUM

RIPOSA

GF GS

PINETO

BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA

CAMPOBASSO

RAPINO MAIELLA

GIULIANOVA (RITIRATO)

REAL MONTESILVANO

PRO TIRINO
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